FREEMAN SCOTTIES
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10
11

Name

Tucker Scarlett
Gabe Tippett
Kaleb Ohler
Boen Phelps
Dylan Goldsmith
Daniel Gady

5-10
6-3
5-9
6-1
6-5

5-10

Name

Quin Goldsmith
Taylor Wells
Trace Ohler
Cole Clark
Paysen Phelps
Hayden Oyler

Season Results 15
East Valley (Spokane) 63-47 W/| Riverside 56-46

Cheney 64-53 W| Medical Lake 51-50

Clarkston 55-43 L | Colville 59-46

St. George's 65-57 L | Deer Park 60-46

Pullman 70-55 W| Newport (Newport) 58-39

Deer Park 67-55 L | Lakeside (9 Mile) 67-50

West Valley (Spokane) 49-48 W| Colville 63-40

Northwest Christian (Colbert) 68-26 W | Riverside 87-47

Kellogg, ID 56-47 W| Medical Lake 69-62

Newport (Newport) 58-46 W| TBD Feb 14
Lakeside (9 Mile) 53-48 W

Team Profile

League: Northeast 1A (District 7)

City: Rockford

Colors

Superintendent: Randy Russell

Principal: Renee Bailey

Athletic Director: Kris Herda
Head Coach: Kyle Olson

Asst Coaches: Bill DePell, Doug Pace,

Garrett Sawyer
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